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  2014
Par1cipants
Last First School Email
Allen Jenny 509J	
   jennyallen05@gmail.com
Baer Jennifer LaneCC baerj@lanecc.edu	
  
Behrens Gerhard Adams	
  Elementary	
  School,	
  Corvallis gerhard.behrens@corvallis.k12.or.us
Bullis Alexis Sheridan	
  Japanese	
  School bullissensei@sheridanjapaneseschool.com
Campbell MaJhew Pendleton	
  HS maJhew.campbell@pendleton.k12.or	
  
Carter Deron LBCC carterd@linnbenton.edu
Eastburn Sydney Oaklea	
  Middle	
  School,	
  JuncPon	
  City seastburn@juncPoncity.k12.or.us
Feldman Andrew LBCC,	
  Dean	
  of	
  Science,	
  Engineering	
  and	
  Technology feldmaa@linnbenton.edu
Fiorito Darelle Central	
  Linn	
  HS Darrelle.Fiorito@centrallinn.k12.or.us	
  
Garrow Holly South	
  Albany	
  HS holly.garrow@albany.k12.or.us
Guffey Ken LaCreole	
  MS,	
  Dallas Ken.Guffey@dsd2.org	
  
Kurlak Vicki Linus	
  Pauling	
  MS,	
  Corvallis 	
  vicki.kurlak@corvallis.k12.or.us
McNamar Terria Zion	
  Lutheran	
  School,	
  Corvallis tlmcnamar@aol.com	
  
Michalski Derek Linus	
  Pauling	
  MS,	
  Corvallis derek.michalski@icloud.com
Miller Megan Silverton	
  HS miller_megan@silverfalls.k12.or.us	
  
Rajabzadeh Ahmad LBCC	
  and	
  Lance	
  CC rajabzadeha@lanecc.edu
Reed Adam Zion	
  Lutheran	
  School,	
  Corvallis adamr318@yahoo.com	
  
Rosenberg Janice Cheldelin	
  MS,	
  Corvallis janice.rosenberg@corvallis.k12.or.us
Snelling John 509J	
  subsPtute	
  teacher snellinj@peak.org	
  
Spencer Deidra Sweet	
  Home	
  HS deidra.spencer@gmail.com
Walz Robert Zion	
  Lutheran	
  School,	
  Corvallis raw69@comcast.net
Wheat Diana LBCC wheatd@linnbenton.edu	
  



OSU	
  
Brook Ed CEOAS,	
  Ice	
  Cores	
  and	
  Paleoclimatology ebrook@coas.oregonstate.edu
Bury Gwen IntegraPve	
  Biology	
  (DIVA	
  GIS) gwen.bury@gmail.com
Capalbo Susan Applied	
  Economics,	
  College	
  of	
  Agricultural	
  Sciences susan.capalbo@oregonstate.edu

Dello Kathie
Associate Director of OCCRI; Deputy Director, Oregon 
Climate Service kdello@coas.oregonstate.edu

Hales Burke CEOAS,	
  Ocean	
  AcidificaPon bhales@coas.oregonstate.edu
Mix Alan CEOAS,	
  Ocean	
  Biogeochemistry amix@coas.oregonstate.edu
SchmiJner Andreas CEOAS,	
  Paleoclimate	
  Modelling aschmiJner@coas.oregonstate.edu
Sediment	
  Core	
  
Repository	
  Facility Mazy CEOAS	
  Sediment	
  Core	
  Lab	
   labtech1@coas.oregonstate.edu
van	
  Zee Kari STEPs,	
  Biochemistry-­‐Biophysics vanzeek@science.oregonstate.edu
Waldbusser George CEOAS,	
  Ocean	
  AcidificaPon waldbuss@coas.oregonstate.edu

Benton	
  County	
  Environmental	
  Health	
  Department

Cooke Brian
Benton	
  County	
  Health	
  Department,	
  Public	
  Health	
  
Preparedness	
  Planner brian.cooke@co.benton.or.us

Emminger Bill
Benton	
  County,	
  Environmental	
  Health	
  Division,	
  
Manager bill.emminger@co.benton.or.us	
  


